
 
 
 

PROGRAMME RETURN FORM 

節目報表節目報表節目報表節目報表 
(For Short-term Events) 

(短期節目適用短期節目適用短期節目適用短期節目適用) 

 

Programme Name 節目名稱 
: 

 

Performing Venue 演出場地 
: 

 

Performing Date(s) 演出日期 
: 

 

Programme Time 節目時間 
: 

 

Name of Event Organiser 節目主辦機構名稱 
: 

 

Contact Person  聯絡人姓名 
: 

 

Position 聯絡人職位 
: 

 

Contact No. 聯絡電話 
: 

(office) (mobile) 

 
Instructions 指示指示指示指示 

Please list out in the following table the musical works live performed or played as background music at the above event. 請於以下列表中列出在上述節目內現場演唱過或作為背境音樂播放過的音樂作品。 

Please return this form by fax at 2537-0569 or mail to Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong, 18/F Universal Trade Centre, 3 
Arbuthnot Road, Central, Hong Kong within 30 days from the date of last performance. 請於最後的表演日起 30 天内傳真此表格至2537-0569 或寄回香港作曲家及作詞家協會，中環亞畢諾道 3號環貿中心 18 樓。 

 

Title of Performed Work 演出作品名稱演出作品名稱演出作品名稱演出作品名稱 

Composer/Author 作曲人作曲人作曲人作曲人/作詞人作詞人作詞人作詞人 

Original Performer 原唱原唱原唱原唱者者者者 

Performance 
Duration 演出時間演出時間演出時間演出時間 

1. 

   

2. 

   

3. 

   

4. 

   

5. 

   

6. 

   

7. 

   

8. 

   

 

 

(Continued overleaf 接下頁) 
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(Continued from overleaf 接上頁) 

 

 

 

Title of Performed Work 演出作品名稱演出作品名稱演出作品名稱演出作品名稱 
Composer/Author 作曲人作曲人作曲人作曲人/作詞人作詞人作詞人作詞人 

Original Performer 原唱原唱原唱原唱者者者者 

Performance 
Duration 演出時間演出時間演出時間演出時間 

9. 

   

10. 

   

11. 

   

12. 

   

13. 

   

14. 

   

15. 

   

16. 

   

17. 

   

18. 

   

19. 

   

20. 

   

 
PLEASE SELECT請選擇請選擇請選擇請選擇 ：：：： 

 

� A copy of the programme booklet is enclosed with this form. 隨件附上節目場刊副本。 

� A copy of the programme booklet will be mailed to your Society separately. 節目場刊副本將分別郵寄予貴會。 

� No programme booklet. 本節目並沒有印製場刊。 

 
 
For and on behalf of the event organiser 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature & Company Chop 簽署及蓋章 
 Date 日期 
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	Text1: 如對本表格有任何查詢，請與香港作曲家及作詞家協會（電話：2846 3229）聯絡。  
	Text2: For any enquiries about this form, please contact Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong Ltd at 2846 3229. 


